Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing
SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Spoiler Express 415 3,630 $3,878.50 Gadsden, AL
2 It's Their Fault 19 3,522 $2,199.00 Warner Robins, GA
2 KendaTire 530 3,522 $2,199.00 Memphis, TN
4 Lewis#4 423 3,468 $1,848.00 Germantown, TN
5 1 Stop Pro Shop 368 3,459 $1,655.00 Memphis, TN
6 Kuykendall #1 387 3454 $1,417.50 Fort Worth, TX
6 Hardwick Well Supply 453 3,454 $1,41750 Wynne, AR
8 No Slack 265 3,450 $1,221.00 Longview, TX
9 Bowler's Anonymous 470 3,433 $1,113.00 Columbia, LA
10 Welch #1 268 3,430 $1,020.00 Lake Charles, LA
11 Red Hots Strikz 186 3,413 $938.00 Frisco, TX
12 Michael Shirley 399 3,404 $867.00 North Little Rock, AR
13 Berish 2 465 3,395 $806.00 Oakland, TN
14 Southern Comfort #4 286 3,393 $727.50 Milton, FL
14 Mike Shirley 401 3,393 $727.50 North Little Rock, AR
16 4 Rights & John 417 3,392 $663.00 Gadsden, AL
17 Wheels 395 3,391 $626.00 Bynum, AL
18 Mississippi 5 Stars | 525 3,382 $594.00 Plantersville, MS
19 Lewis#2 421 3,374 $552.50 Germantown, TN
19 40 For Shorty 484 3,374 $552.50 Southaven, MS
21 It's5 O'Clock Somewhere 31 3,373 $517.00 Shreveport, LA
22 Damn Ten Pins #1 130 3,368 $497.00 Atlanta, GA
23 TFSTBG#1 208 3,367 $478.00 Memphis, TN
24 Miller Time 42 3,362 $453.50 Dallas, TX
24 Want Another Beer? 429 3,362 $453.50 Memphis, TN
26 Tucker #3 557 3,355 $434.00 Lauderdae, MS
27 Still Hogan's Heroes 155 3,348 $421.00 Calhoun, GA
28 TFP 110 3,347 $409.00 Houston, TX
29 Vogt #2 431 3,342 $398.00 Versailles, KY
30 David' Cabinets Ladies + One 263 3,340 $387.00 Daphne, AL
31 Strange3 35 3,338 $373.50 Vicksburg, MS
31 Jenkins #3 434 3,338 $373.50 Tyler, TX
33 Wayne's World Too 86 3,337 $360.00 Benton, LA
34 Victory Bowlers 60 3,326 $347.50 LittleElm, TX
34 Don't Matter 461 3,326 $347.50 Cordova, TN
36 It's Not the Ball #1 12 3,324 $336.00 Hoover, AL
37 Four Finger Death Punch 227 3,322 $324.50 Frankfort, KY
37 Tucker #2 556 3,322 $324.50 Lauderdale, MS
39 Strikz Out 183 3,321 $310.50 Frisco, TX
39 Consider It Done #1 211 3,321 $310.50 Montgomery, AL
41 David's Cabinets 264 3,320 $300.00 Daphne, AL
42 Emerald Coast Travelers #7 101 3,317 $286.67 Crestview, FL
42 Magic City #7 125 3,317 $286.67 Birmingham, AL
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42
45
45
45
48

49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
66

Magic City

DTB

Cajuns1

Confused and Dazed
Outta Control
Peeples #1

Lucky Aces

Inlt ToWin It

Big Dawgs
Mid-South Plbg & Electric
Run It Back
Townes #2
McCorvey's #1
Berishl

Good Vibrations
Cut The Check

Dilly Dilly

Thisls What We Do
McCorvey's #2

SA. Strikers

Magic City #3
Southern Comfort #7
Shirley #2

Ageis No Obstacle

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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KendaTire

Welch #1
Southern Comfort #4
Lewis#4

It's Their Fault
Michael Shirley
It's Not the Ball #1
40 For Shorty
Lewis#2

Berish 3

Berish 2

It's Not the Ball #2
Cut The Check

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing
SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

127
140
215
262
548
252
299
507
219
314
509
297
315
464
239
508
267
506
316
157
121
289
400
406

$38,787.50

Entry
530
268
286
423

19
399
12
484
421
466
465
13
508

$4,987.50

$43,775.00

3,317
3,316
3,316
3,316
3,312
3,310
3,310
3,308
3,306
3,305
3,304
3,303
3,302
3,302
3,301
3,301
3,300
3,300
3,299
3,296
3,292
3,286
3,284
3,284

$286.67
$267.33
$267.33
$267.33
$255.00
$245.00
$245.00
$236.00
$230.00
$224.00
$219.00
$213.00
$204.00
$204.00
$192.00
$192.00
$179.00
$179.00
$170.00
$164.00
$158.00
$152.00
$143.00
$143.00

Prize
$1,246.50
$873.00
$581.00
$448.00
$373.00
$321.00
$278.00
$240.00
$201.00
$163.00
$125.00
$69.00
$69.00

Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Lafayette, LA
Spior, OK

Fort Benning, GA
Dallas, GA
Monroe, LA

Fort Benning, GA
Murfreesboro, TN
Joneshboro, AR
Fort Benning, GA
Memphis, TN
Louisville, KY
Oakland, TN
Frankfort, KY
Fort Benning, GA
Southaven, MS
Fort Benning, GA
Louisville, KY
San Antonio, TX
Birmingham, AL
Milton, FL

North Little Rock, AR
Memphis, TN

From

Memphis, TN

Lake Charles, LA
Milton, FL
Germantown, TN
Warner Robins, GA
North Little Rock, AR
Hoover, AL
Southaven, MS
Germantown, TN
Oakland, TN
Oakland, TN
Hoover, AL

Fort Benning, GA
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing
SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From

1 Fils, Harold, Jr / Saine, Larry 377 1,553 $2,366.00 Lafayette, LA

2 Carney, Johnny R/ Carney, James T 241 1,514 $1,419.00 Natchitoches, LA

3 Hymel, Michael J/ Roccaforte, Barry 450 1,513 $1,305.00 Laplace, LA

4 Chambers, Jacob D / Woodard, Christopher 453 1,494 $1,201.00 Wynne, AR

5 Walker, Wayne/ Barker, Mike, Jr 231 1,493 $1,107.00 Frankfort, KY

6 Williams, Tyler / Williams, Thomas 415 1,488 $1,022.00 Gadsden, AL

7 Deal, Eric / Paffumi, David 13 1,483 $944.00 Hoover, AL

8 Y oung, Jason / Beck, DerisM 457 1,477 $874.00 Monroe, LA

9 Beckman, Glen/ Y ancey, Frank 107 1,474 $810.00 Houston, TX
10 Tudor, Aaron/ Maxwell, Kenneth 460 1,472 $752.00 Memphis, TN
11 Welch, Danny / Jones, Joey 271 1,470 $675.50 LakeCharles, LA
11 Campbell, Sherry / Gevedon, Guy 403 1,470 $675.50 Petersburd, TN
13 Fenstemacher, Keith / Dupree, Gregory A 96 1,466 $609.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
14 Fabinski, Tabitha/ Olson, Corey 435 1,463 $569.00 Tyler, TX
15 Gibson, Jerry / Gibson, Chester 43 1,458 $501.32 Dallas, TX
15 Cherry, Elizabeth K / Dunham, Christopher L 313 1,458 $501.33 Blytheville, AR
15 Warren, Jason / Vickery, James 484 1,458 $501.33 Southaven, MS
18 Mitchell, Molly / Perry, Linda 233 1,452 $444.00 Frankfort, KY
19 Goss, Babby / Hicks, Art 26 1,451 $419.00 Carrollton, MS
20 Wever, George/ Luu, Andrew 205 1,448 $397.00 Louisville, KY
21 Crouch, Rob / Tatum, Charles 434 1,446 $377.00 Tyler, TX
22 Benoit, Joseph / Senegal, Darrin 376 1,445 $358.00 Lafayette, LA
23 Pierson, Brian K / Crumpton, Dennis J 490 1,442 $341.00 Shreveport, LA
24 Simpson, John D / Simpson, Christopher M 335 1,440 $326.00 Stone Mountain, GA
25 Lecourt, Jeffery A / Moore, Kevin 445 1,439 $312.00 Laplace, LA
26 Cowland, Stephen / White, Cody 282 1,436 $293.00 Milton, FL
26 Herrera, David / Martinez, Jeffery 445 1,436 $293.00 Laplace, LA
28 Wilcher, Chad / Wilcher, Thomas 444 1,435 $277.00 Carthage, MS
29 July, Lonnie/ Reed, Lamont 92 1,434 $266.00 Mobile, AL
30 Gardner, Michael / Long, Thomas W 208 1,430 $257.00 Memphis, TN
31 Snyder, Michelle/ Snyder, Russel 116 1,428 $245.50 Bartlett, TN
31 Hutfilz, Tyler / Hendricks, Justin 542 1,428 $245.50 Lewisburg, TN
33 Williams, Justin / Brown, Lee C 116 1,427 $228.00 Bartlett, TN
33 Owens, Amber E / Bowers, Travis S 331 1,427 $228.00 Jonesboro, AR
33 Smith, Linda L / White, Bill 369 1,427 $228.00 Houston, TX
36 Stuckey, Michadl / Oswalt, Earl 472 1,426 $216.00 Cleveland, MS
37 Latulas, Stephon S/ Brooks, Jimmy B 156 1,425 $209.00 San Antonio, TX
37 Jackson, Janice / Jackson, Dexter, Sr 474 1,425 $209.00 Gautier, MS
39 Nelson, Randy / Botter, Steve A 404 1,424 $202.00 Hot Springs, AR
40 Taylor, Don/ Bennett, BJ 414 1,420 $198.00 Georgetown, KY
41 Klein, Dewey K / Kubitscheck, Ron J, Jr 6 1,417 $189.00 PeaRidge, AR
41 Savoy, Milton / Ziething, David 82 1,417 $189.00 Louisville, MS
41 LeBlanc, Nevils/ Persing, Michael 271 1,417 $189.00 Lake Charles, LA
41 Torres, Thad / Franks, James K 327 1,417 $189.00 Houma, LA
45 Jackson, Deanna/ Sibless, Roy 91 1,416 $181.00 Mobile, AL
46 Quinn, Sean / West, Steven 399 1,414 $179.00 North Little Rock, AR
47 Vilano, Nina/ Cohen, James 110 1,412 $173.66 Houston, TX
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
47 Clements, Lenny A / Autry, Danny E 207 1,412 $173.67 Memphis, TN
47 Daly, Thomas/ Bramlett, Stephen 254 1,412 $173.67 Bartlett, TN
50 Stephens, Jeff / Coffey, Jon 417 1,408 $169.00 Gadsden, AL
51 Jimenez, Jose/ Conley, Darune 69 1,407 $165.00 Duncanville, TX
51 Humes, Justin / Baker, Josh 228 1,407 $165.00 Frankfort, KY
51 Barrett, Chad / Neff, Justin 396 1,407 $165.00 Joneshoro, AR
54 Stancil, Mickela/ Stancil, Detric 503 1,404 $161.00 Southaven, MS
55 Farrar, Stephanie/ Jarnagin, David 340 1,403 $159.00 Ft. Smith, AR
56 Doole, Donald / Reece, George 64 1,402 $157.00 Overton, TX
57 Boyd, Kim/ Meyers, Richard 326 1,400 $153.67 Pearland, TX
57 Robertson, Kenneth / Cobb, Zach 367 1,400 $153.67 Oxford, MS
57 Hall, Ullis/ Hughley, Marcus 394 1,400 $153.67 Anniston, AL
60 Turberville, Drew / vy, Chris 549 1,399 $151.00 Tupelo, MS
61 Ferriol, Mike / Melton, Chuck 429 1,398 $150.00 Memphis, TN
62 Gates, C. Wayne/ Bayles, Joell V 85 1,397 $147.00 Benton, LA
63 Jenner, Richard / Sneed, Johnny 281 1,396 $145.50 Memphis, TN
63 Green, Steven / Patterson, Tim 315 1,396 $145.50 Louisville, KY
65 Manuel, Yvonne/ Jimmerson, Jakarey 49 1,395 $143.00 Dallas, TX
66 Kidd, Shelby / Boston, Earlean 419 1,394 $141.50 Southaven, MS
66 Turberville, Josh / Horton, Clayton 549 1,394 $141.50 Tupelo, MS
68 Briggs, Nancy / Miller, Leonard 42 1,393 $136.80 Dadlas, TX
68 Hall, Chuck / Myrick, Daniel 159 1,393 $136.80 Birmingham, AL
68 Nelson, Mike / Dooley, Timothy 260 1,393 $136.80 Spior, OK
68 Shirley, Michael / Perez, Rachel 399 1,393 $136.80 North Little Rock, AR
68 Buchanan, Nathaniel / Beason, Alex 417 1,393 $136.80 Gadsden, AL
73 Willis, Lisa/ Langford, Larry 210 1,392 $132.50 El Dorado, AR
73 Cagle, Michadl / Cutter, Jonathan 560 1,392 $132.50 Huntsville, AL
75 Wilks, Madelyn / Crawford, Sean 148 1,391 $130.00 Baton Rouge, LA
75 Smith, Lawrence/ Hayes, James 494 1,391 $130.00 Greenville, MS
77 Lynn, Michael J/ Wilczewski, Stephen J 398 1,390 $128.00 Little Rock, AR
78 Smith, Terence R/ Davis, Sidney 207 1,389 $126.50 Memphis, TN
78 Abadie, Michael / Jones, Aaron 307 1,389 $126.50 dSlidell, LA
80 Muhammad, Robert / Ware, Brad 280 1,388 $123.68 Natchez, MS
80 Garrett, Timothy / Morrillia, Jim, 111 315 1,388 $123.67 Louisville, KY
80 Ramsey, Rusty / Grimes, Lanny 428 1,388 $123.67 Pearl, MS
83 Hill, Herbert / Kennedy, Dale C 95 1,385 $119.68 Crestview, FL
83 Atkinson, Johnny / Corbin, Tyler 170 1,385 $119.67 Huntsville, AL
83 Cetrone, Jason / Krumm, Randall 307 1,385 $119.67 dlidel, LA
86 Gilchrist, Kerry / Mose, Johnny 20 1,384 $116.00 Mobile, AL
86 Matte, Michelle / Matte, Tommy 179 1,384 $116.00 Youngsville, LA
86 Coomer, Katie / Coomer, Josh 230 1,384 $116.00 Frankfort, KY
89 Brown, Chris/ Brown, Charles J 245 1,383 $111.00 Conway, AR
89 Boyd, Troy / Boyd, Rick, Jr 325 1,383 $111.00 Pearland, TX
89 Neville, Donna/ Monroe, Annie M 347 1,383 $111.00 Shreveport, LA
89 Hutcherson, Terry / Ramsey, Mike W 381 1,383 $111.00 Forrest City, AR
89 Cody, Jacob / Sanders, Dennis 458 1,383 $111.00 Winslow, AR
9 Berry, Thomas/ Thompson, Gail 112 1,382 $108.00 Spring, TX
95 Johnson, Dorothy / Jones, Gail 432 1,381 $106.00 Tyler, TX
95 Lindsey, Regina/ Hardesty, Brad 539 1,381 $106.00 Brighton, TN
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

97 Myrick, Tracey / Garner, Carolyn 160 1,380 $103.50 Birmingham, AL

97 Lewis, Paulette / Lewis, Ezard 277 1,380 $103.50 Monroe, LA

99 Allen, Virginia/ Wilkins, Ricky 57 1,379 $100.50 Houston, TX

99 Poe, Thad / Poe, Stephen 115 1,379 $100.50 Baton Rouge, LA

99 Bonilla, Yeni / Moss, LaMarr 183 1,379 $100.50 Frisco, TX

99 Sutton, Bill / O'Hara, Lee 523 1,379 $100.50 Atoka, TN
103 Payne, Michael A / Payne, Michael R 53 1,378 $96.00 Sherwood, AR
103 Capdllo, Kirk / Mgor, Ed 144 1,378 $96.00 Denham Springs, LA
103 Bunkley, Tracy / Christoph, Larue 167 1,378 $96.00 Galveston, TX
106 Linthicum, Edward / Linthicum, Faye 106 1,377 $93.50 Houston, TX
106 Ryan, Henry / McClements, David 491 1,377 $93.50 Nicholsville, KY
108 Smith, Jimmy / Flowers, Charles 280 1,376 $92.00 Natchez, MS
109 Santee, Milton, Jr / Watts, Lee A 57 1,375 $89.00 Houston, TX
109 Sonier, Edwin / Adams, Patrick 328 1,375 $89.00 Houma, LA
109 Mclver, Makala/ Somerville, Trina 533 1,375 $89.00 Memphis, TN
112 Lauderdale, Preston / Fletcher, Brandon 448 1,374 $87.00 Laplace, LA
113 Smoothers, Daniel K / Lyon, Rob 13 1,373 $85.00 Hoover, AL
113 Stevens, Sam/ Falgoust, Ed 139 1,373 $85.00 Baton Rouge, LA
113 Munley, Emmett / McDaniel, Mitchell 387 1,373 $85.00 Fort Worth, TX
116 Prather, Ashley / Prather, Kristopher 283 1,372 $82.00 Milton, FL
117 Norris, Mark / Mitchdll, William 98 1,371 $80.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
117 Browning, Jamie / McGhee, Silas 134 1,371 $80.00 Water Valey, MS
117 Emerson, David / Bauschlicher, Ryan C 396 1,371 $80.00 Jonesboro, AR
120 Davis, Ethel T / Jamison, Warren E 303 1,370 $77.00 Kaeithville, LA
120 Karg, Connie/ Matthews, Kenneth 361 1,370 $77.00 Columbus, MS
120 Reed, Thomas/ Pittmoms, Marvin 451 1,370 $77.00 Indianola, MS
123 Jackson, Keith / Hartley, Jeremy O 177 1,369 $73.00 Haughton, LA
123 Brown, Sanitita/ Douglas, Bob 300 1,369 $73.00 Memphis, TN
123 Turner, John / EImore, Barry 472 1,369 $73.00 Cleveland, MS
126 Lindsey, John, Jr / Camp, Bruce, Jr 219 1,368 $70.00 Murfreesboro, TN
126 Wade, Danny / Brown, Kevin 314 1,368 $70.00 Jonesboro, AR
126 Yazell, Landon / Y azell, Jacob 431 1,368 $70.00 Versalles, KY
129 Ealy, Paul / Baker, Chris 12 1,367 $66.00 Hoover, AL
129 Weber, Elaine/ Porter, George 243 1,367 $66.00 Caollierville, TN
129 Johns, Gregory D / White, Joseph 544 1,367 $66.00 Shreveport, LA
132 Jennings, Adam / Sanders, James L 26 1,366 $63.00 Carrollton, MS
132 Cherry, Clinton L / Rice, Joseph E 85 1,366 $63.00 Benton, LA
132 McDonald, Ken/ Winters, Lenny 364 1,366 $63.00 Memphis, TN
135 Williston, Mike/ Carter, Mike 145 1,365 $58.75 Denham Springs, LA
135 Broussard, David / Broussard, Jon S 217 1,365 $58.75 Lafayette, LA
135 Smith, Samantha E / Pemberton, Skyler J 331 1,365 $58.75 Jonesboro, AR
135 Lewis, Michagl / Corley, Kenneth 420 1,365 $58.75 Germantown, TN
139 Gaspard, Martin / Gaspard, Neil 198 1,364 $56.00 Church Point, LA
139 Thomas, Elizabeth M / Gordon, Curtis 398 1,364 $56.00 Little Rock, AR

Total prizes awarded in this division: $33,850.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
1 Deal, Eric / Paffumi, David 13 1,483 $791.00 Hoover, AL
2 Fenstemacher, Keith / Dupree, Gregory A 96 1,466 $474.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
3 Cowland, Stephen / White, Cody 282 1,428 $389.00 Milton, FL
4 Walker, Wayne/ Barker, Mike, Jr 231 1,419 $326.00 Frankfort, KY
5 Green, Steven / Patterson, Tim 315 1,396 $258.00 Louisville, KY
5 Torres, Thad / Franks, James K 327 1,396 $258.00 Houma, LA
7 Shirley, Michael / Perez, Rachel 399 1,393 $211.00 North Little Rock, AR
8 Warren, Jason / Vickery, James 484 1,389 $188.00 Southaven, MS
9 Garrett, Timothy / Morrillia, Jim, 111 315 1,388 $170.00 Louisville, KY
10 Nelson, Randy / Botter, Steve A 404 1,387 $156.00 Hot Springs, AR
11 Atkinson, Johnny / Corbin, Tyler 170 1,385 $143.00 Huntsville, AL
12 Prather, Ashley / Prather, Kristopher 283 1,372 $134.00 Milton, FL
13 Cagle, Michael / Cutter, Jonathan 560 1,371 $125.00 Huntsville, AL
14 Boyd, Troy / Boyd, Rick, Jr 325 1,370 $117.00 Pearland, TX
15 Smith, Terence R/ Davis, Sidney 207 1,368 $110.00 Memphis, TN
16 Ealy, Paul / Baker, Chris 12 1,367 $104.00 Hoover, AL
17 Smoothers, Daniel K / Lyon, Rob 13 1,366 $98.00 Hoover, AL
18 Pierson, Brian K / Crumpton, Dennis J 490 1,361 $93.00 Shreveport, LA
19 Lewis, Michael / Corley, Kenneth 420 1,355 $87.00 Germantown, TN
20 Nelson, Mike / Dooley, Timothy 260 1,354 $81.00 Spior, OK
21 Welch, Danny / Jones, Joey 271 1,352 $77.00 Lake Charles, LA
22 Muhammad, Robert / Ware, Brad 280 1,346 $72.00 Natchez, MS
23 Sutton, Bill / O'Hara, Lee 523 1,345 $67.00 Atoka, TN
24 Barrett, Chad / Neff, Justin 396 1,343 $63.00 Jonesboro, AR
25 Yazell, Landon / Y azell, Jacob 431 1,339 $57.00 Versailles, KY
26 Saale, Mark / Baham, Mike 146 1,335 $50.50 Denham Springs, LA
26 Rollins, Jamie L / Prewitt, David 264 1,335 $50.50 Daphne, AL
28 Santee, Milton, Jr / Watts, Lee A 57 1,333 $41.00 Houston, TX
28 Holliman, Mykel / Brewer, Michael 530 1,333 $41.00 Memphis, TN
30 Mixon, Russell / Clouthier, Sean 268 1,329 $34.00 LakeCharles, LA
31 Abadie, Michael / Jones, Aaron 307 1,325 $29.00 Slidell, LA
32 Lecourt, Jeffery A / Moore, Kevin 445 1,323 $25.00 Laplace, LA
33 Green, Vincent / Campanga, Tony, Jr 315 1,321 $10.00 Louisville, KY
33 Emerson, David / Bauschlicher, Ryan C 396 1,321 $10.00 Joneshoro, AR
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,940.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $38,790.00
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Pate, Gerald 416 874 $1,183.00 Gadsden, AL
2 Doole, Daniel 485 800 $710.00 Southaven, MS
3 Williams, Carl N 484 794 $684.00 Southaven, MS
4 Germany, Frank 335 788 $660.00 Stone Mountain, GA
5 Fils, Harold 377 786 $637.00 Lafayette, LA
6 Holliman, Mykel 530 783 $615.00 Memphis, TN
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

7 Beck, DerisM 457 782 $593.00 Monroe, LA

8 Marro, James 80 77 $573.00 Katy, TX

9 Flowers, Charles 280 776 $534.67 Natchez, MS

9 Pemberton, Skyler J 331 776 $534.67 Jonesboro, AR

9 Lewis, Corey 464 776 $534.67 Oakland, TN
12 Boss, Wesley 140 774 $482.32 Baton Rouge, LA
12 Latulas, Stephon S 156 774 $482.33 San Antonio, TX
12 Hutfilz, Tyler 542 774 $482.33 Lewisburg, TN
15 Connell, Jason 16 773 $443.00 Cordova, TN
15 Wesley, Tyrone 377 773 $443.00 Lafayette, LA
17 Bramlett, Stephen 254 772 $422.00 Bartlett, TN
18 Hendricks, Justin 542 769 $408.00 Lewisburg, TN
19 Snyder, Michelle 116 763 $395.00 Bartlett, TN
20 Littleton, Leonard 124 759 $377.00 Birmingham, AL
20 Grimes, Detrick D 23 759 $377.00 Converse, TX
22 Daly, Thomas 254 758 $353.50 Bartlett, TN
22 Alford, Roderick 545 758 $353.50 Shreveport, LA
24 Watts, Carl 188 757 $327.00 Arlington, TN
24 Green, Vincent 315 757 $327.00 Louisville, KY
24 Smith, Matthew 4381 757 $327.00 Memphis, TN
27 Boyd, Troy 325 754 $308.00 Pearland, TX
28 Morris, Vahid 41 752 $286.50 Orange, TX
28 Tudor, Aaron 460 752 $286.50 Memphis, TN
28 Peterson, Dave 519 752 $286.50 Piperton, TN
28 Espy, Kevin 530 752 $286.50 Memphis, TN
32 Dunham, Christopher L 313 751 $258.67 Blytheville, AR
32 Morrillia, Jm 315 751 $258.67 Louisville, KY
32 Hubbard, Jack W 320 751 $258.67 Caruthersville, MO
35 Turberville, Drew 549 750 $245.00 Tupelo, MS
36 Dedl, Eric 13 748 $232.34 Hoover, AL
36 Gorman, Hubert 203 748 $232.33 White Hall, AR
36 Thompson, Gerald 458 748 $232.33 Winslow, AR
39 Tramble, James 470 746 $217.50 Columbia, LA
39 Corley, Austin 559 746 $217.50 Bartlett, TN
41 Adams, DaneitaH 193 745 $209.00 Bossier City, LA
42 Mose, Johnny 0 744 $201.50 Mobile, AL
42 Barkley, John 101 744 $201.50 Crestview, FL
44 Tucker, William 555 743 $195.00 Lauderdale, MS
45 Clements, David 52 742 $186.00 Sherwood, AR
45 Sanderson, Jeremiah 282 742 $186.00 Milton, FL
45 Willis, TravisJ 521 742 $186.00 PineBluff, AR
48 Turner, Adam 58 741 $178.00 Houston, TX
49 Atkinson, Johnny 170 739 $166.00 Huntsville, AL
49 McCurry, Joey 234 739 $166.00 Frankfort, KY
49 Brown, Sanitita 300 739 $166.00 Memphis, TN
49 Chambers, Jacob D 453 739 $166.00 Wynne, AR
49 Gosha, Bobby 504 739 $166.00 Fort Benning, GA
54 Daigle, Ryne 217 737 $156.00 Lafayette, LA
55 Ruffin, Lee 377 736 $153.00 Lafayette, LA
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56
56
56
59
59
61
61

LR

67
67
69
69
69
69
69
74
74
74
74
78
78
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
87
87
87
90
90
90
90

94
94

98

99
100
100
100
100
104

Mannie, Wayne
Johnson, John
McClatchey, Columbus
Shelton, Clint

Lee, Jordan A
Woods, Leilani
Milner, Gary
Maxwell, Kenneth
Smith, Shaffer
Richmond, Anthony
Gabbard, Francine
Ghant, Michael
Sanderson, Brandy
Dalida, Michael
Contreras, Nick
Billingsley, Anthony E
Sager, Stanlene
Aycock, Michael
Peters, Mary Ann
Gocher, CL
Delacerda, James A
Smith, Yul
Crawford, Sean
Monistere, Craig
Rinehart, Gary W

Y elvington, Clinton
Baker, Corey
Dupree, Donad
Weber, Elaine
Knight, Ashton
Borden, Mike
Huffstutter, Tim
Williston, Mike
Eckerdey, Rose M
Hicks, Ardise
Andorf, Nicole
Brown, Chris
Davis, Jeffery
Brown, Mandy
Whitehead, Clarence M
Whittaker, Bobby
King, Billy
Stanton, Steve
Gates, C. Wayne
Cosby, Rahman A
Long, Thomas W
Parker, Terry
Brewer, Michael
Ames, Donald

Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing
SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

377
476
534
241
248
123
433
460
220
479
352
228
282
189
285
498
505
355
24
131
241
461
148
388
395
405
244
103
243
259
407
114
145
169
47
114
245
494
1
175
260
271
340
85
157
208
210
530
168

735
735
735
733
733
732
732
732
731
731
730
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
726
726
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
720
719
718
718
718
718
717

$146.67
$146.67
$146.67
$140.50
$140.50
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$128.50
$128.50
$126.00
$122.00
$122.00
$116.40
$116.40
$116.40
$116.40
$116.40
$109.50
$109.50
$109.50
$109.50
$105.00
$105.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
$94.68
$94.67
$94.67
$91.50
$91.50
$91.50
$91.50
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00

Lafayette, LA
Toney, AL
Cordova, TN
Natchitoches, LA
Decatur, AL
Birmingham, AL
Tyler, TX
Memphis, TN
Murfreesboro, TN
Plano, TX

Boyle, MS
Frankfort, KY
Milton, FL
Huntsville, AL
Milton, FL

Water Valey, MS
Fort Benning, GA
Cleveland, MS
San Antonio, TX
Atlanta, GA
Natchitoches, LA
Cordova, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Bynum, AL
Memphis, TN
Callierville, TN
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Collierville, TN
Oakland, TN
Calera, AL

Baton Rouge, LA
Denham Springs, LA
N Little Rock, AR
Dallas, TX

Baton Rouge, LA
Conway, AR
Greenville, MS
Pineville, LA
Haughton, LA
Spior, OK

Lake Charles, LA
Ft. Smith, AR
Benton, LA

San Antonio, TX
Memphis, TN

El Dorado, AR
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN

Final Prize Listing
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019

Sorted By Event, Division
105 Miles, Jerry 73 716 $80.17 West Monrog, LA
105 Gaspard, Neil 198 716 $80.17 Church Point, LA
105 White, Craig 257 716 $80.17 Bartlett, TN
105 Gass, Daniel 352 716 $80.17 Boyle, MS
105 Chandler, Lee 382 716 $80.17 Germantown, TN
105 Smith, Jabre 506 716 $80.17 Fort Benning, GA
111 King, David 268 715 $77.50 Lake Charles, LA
111 Johnson, David A 295 715 $77.50 Jacksonville, AR
111 Craley, Rich 336 715 $77.50 West Memphis, AR
111 Malecki, DJ 382 715 $77.50 Germantown, TN
115 Holliman, Josh 486 714 $76.00 Southaven, MS
115 Horton, Clayton 549 714 $76.00 Tupelo, MS
117 Williams, Mitchell D 63 713 $75.00 Lafayette, LA
117 Trowbridge, Joe 209 713 $75.00 Millington, TN
119 Portie, Danny 60 712 $73.40 Little Elm, TX
119 Reeves, Ken J 101 712 $73.40 Crestview, FL
119 Prewitt, Shane C 250 712 $73.40 Decatur, AL
119 Garrett, Timaothy 315 712 $73.40 Louisville, KY
119 Smith, Lawrence 494 712 $73.40 Greenville, MS
124 Jones, Jeff 198 711 $71.33 Church Paoint, LA
124 Lewis, Michael 420 711 $71.33 Germantown, TN
124 LeJeune, Boyce 325 711 $71.33 Pearland, TX
127 Nealon, Frankie 45 710 $70.00 Dallas, TX
127 Bernal, Roland 69 710 $70.00 Duncanville, TX
127 Tavarez, Isobelle 93 710 $70.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
127 Kramer, Brian 420 710 $70.00 Germantown, TN
127 Jackson, Janice 474 710 $70.00 Gautier, MS
127 Washington, Lawrence E 504 710 $70.00 Fort Benning, GA
133 Saale, Mark 146 709 $68.50 Denham Springs, LA
133 Ross, Wilford E 302 709 $68.50 Shreveport, LA
135 Thornton, Phillip 21 708 $67.00 Cedar Hill, TX
135 Berry, Thomas 112 708 $67.00 Spring, TX
135 Howard, Daryl 171 708 $67.00 Huntsville, AL
135 Beck, James 266 708 $67.00 Marshal, TX
135 Lewis, Ezard 277 708 $67.00 Monroe, LA
140 Wood, Bennett A 167 707 $65.60 Galveston, TX
140 Clouthier, Sean 268 707 $65.60 Lake Charles, LA
140 McDonald, Claude 304 707 $65.60 Shreveport, LA
140 Long, Jason 312 707 $65.60 Mabelvale, AR
140 Coleman, Basil 341 707 $65.60 Cordova, TN
145 Brown, LeeC 116 706 $63.66 Bartlett, TN
145 Snee, Greg 145 706 $63.67 Denham Springs, LA
145 Benoit, Joseph 376 706 $63.67 Lafayette, LA
148 Applewhite, Teab 47 705 $62.43 Dallas, TX
148 Miller, Pete 81 705 $62.43 Collinsville, MS
148 Graham, Cheri 227 705 $62.43 Frankfort, KY
148 Hall, Richard L 247 705 $62.43 Bossier City, LA
148 Sherwood, Daniel T 5 705 $62.43 PeaRidge, AR
148 Brooks, Betty 480 705 $62.43 Corinth, MS
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148
155
155
155
155
155
155
161
161
161
161
165
165
165
165
165
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
189
189
189
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
199
199
199
199

Taylor, Justin
Baker, Chris
Walton, Leonard
Rice, Joseph E
Smith, Percy
Dooley, Timothy
Vickery, James
Snee, Jack
Harlan, Gary
Dunlap, Steve
Porter, Ethan
Griffin, Marsha
Verret, Kevin
Welch, Danny
Therrell, Trevor
Burchfield, Wanda
Murphy, Forice
Leavell, Daniel
Borden, Kerry
Goodrich, Rich
Mitchell, Molly
Barrett, Chad
Borden, Dale
Hopper, Carl
Williams, Tyler
Slater, Sean
Franklin, John D
Lindsey, John
Hill, John
McVey, Terry M
Kuykendall, Garrett
Jackson, Michagl
Reasoner, Kevin
Baggett, Jonathan
Drish, Jason
Harkness, Donald
Adams, Robert T
Jankovsky, Kelly
Forteza, Tamara
Starkey, Jeffrey J
Wilson, Greg
Childree, Aaron
Martin, Jimbo
Culbreth, Vic
Taylor, Christopher
Duncan, Randy
Bell, Sherman
Prather, Kristopher
Patterson, Tim

Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing
SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

551
12
46
85

130

260

484

144

204

502

539

166

270

271

429
26

35

182
233
396
407
410
415
437
85
219
276
320
421
452
492
523
549
4
396
438
57
79
252
284
465
530
551
190
204
283
315

705
704
704
704
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
702
702
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
699
699
699
698
698
698
698
698
698
698
697
697
697
697

$62.43
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$59.25
$59.25
$59.25
$59.25
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$52.78
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.57
$49.57
$49.57
$49.57
$49.57
$49.57
$49.57
$47.86
$47.86
$47.86
$47.86

Alexandria, LA
Hoover, AL
Dallas, TX
Benton, LA
Atlanta, GA
Spior, OK
Southaven, MS
Denham Springs, LA
Pensacola, FL
Central, LA
Brighton, TN
Galveston, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Memphis, TN
Carrollton, MS
Katy, TX
Vicksburg, MS
Long Beach, MS
Oakland, TN
Frankfort, KY
Jonesboro, AR
Calera, AL
Ruleville, MS
Gadsden, AL
Newburn, TN
Benton, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
Monroe, LA
Caruthersville, MO
Germantown, TN
Indianola, MS
Jacksonville, AR
Atoka, TN
Tupelo, MS
Pearland, TX
Jonesboro, AR
Newburn, TN
Houston, TX
Richmond, TX
Dallas, GA
Milton, FL
Oakland, TN
Memphis, TN
Alexandria, LA
Huntsville, AL
Pensacola, FL
Milton, FL
Louisville, KY
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
199 Ashe, Wally 484 697 $47.86 Southaven, MS
199 Potash, Rick 499 697 $47.86 Kennedy, AL
199 Kidd, Shelby 419 697 $47.86 Southaven, MS
206 Kemp, KristinaN 169 696 $46.25 N Little Rock, AR
206 Cummins, Brenda 235 696 $46.25 Frankfort, KY
206 Scott, Mark 421 696 $46.25 Germantown, TN
206 Alfred, Ricky J 376 696 $46.25 Lafayette, LA
210 Cobbs, Pete 219 695 $45.25 Murfreesboro, TN
210 [rwin, Phillip 368 695 $45.25 Memphis, TN
210 Crouch, Rob 434 695 $45.25 Tyler, TX
210 Duff, Chanderick 494 695 $45.25 Greenville, MS
214 Navarro, Abelardo D 31 694 $44.20 Shreveport, LA
214 Payne, Michael R 53 694 $44.20 Sherwood, AR
214 Prewitt, Carl 250 694 $44.20 Decatur, AL
214 Folsom, Harvey D 311 694 $44.20 Sherwood, AR
214 Keefer, Tanika 533 694 $44.20 Memphis, TN
219 Drysdale, Adam 103 693 $43.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
219 Cole, Jeffery C 314 693 $43.00 Jonesboro, AR
219 Russ, Preston 316 693 $43.00 Louisville, KY
219 Snapp, James 414 693 $43.00 Georgetown, KY
223 Mitchell, Oliver 8 692 $41.12 OliveBranch, MS
223 Miller, Leonard 42 692 $41.11 Dadlas, TX
223 Harris, Richard 147 692 $41.11 Baton Rouge, LA
223 Draeger, Larry 204 692 $41.11 Pensacola, FL
223 Salley, Damen 295 692 $41.11 Jacksonville, AR
223 Williams, Freddie 386 692 $41.11 Memphis, TN
223 Darden, Alan 407 692 $41.11 Caera, AL
223 Williams, Michael L 484 692 $41.11 Southaven, MS
223 Goss, Bobby 26 692 $41.11 Carrollton, MS
232 Wilson, Samuel R 37 691 $39.50 Haughton, LA
232 Doole, Donald 64 691 $39.50 Overton, TX
232 Reames, TImE 210 691 $39.50 EIl Dorado, AR
232 Johnson, George 261 691 $39.50 Spior, OK
236 Berg, David 149 690 $38.50 Baton Rouge, LA
236 Ramsey, Mike W 381 690 $38.50 Forrest City, AR
236 Johnson, Dorothy 432 690 $38.50 Tyler, TX
236 Tatum, Charles 434 690 $38.50 Tyler, TX
240 Bethea, James 206 689 $37.00 Louisville, KY
240 Justinich, Rudy 260 689 $37.00 Spior, OK
240 Aycock, Gena 354 689 $37.00 Cleveland, MS
240 Tyler, Michele G 5 689 $37.00 PeaRidge, AR
240 Woods, Roy 395 689 $37.00 Bynum, AL
240 Vandenborre, Brent 447 689 $37.00 Laplace, LA
240 Berish, Tommy 464 689 $37.00 Oeakland, TN
247 Scoggins, Mike 182 688 $35.40 Oekland, TN
247 Matney, Michael 231 688 $35.40 Frankfort, KY
247 Nash, Rodney 484 688 $35.40 Southaven, MS
247 Spells, Gabriel 555 688 $35.40 Lauderdale, MS
247 Cutter, Jonathan 560 688 $35.40 Huntsville, AL
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252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
261
261
261
261
261
261
261
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Varney, LisaA
Coallins, Diana
Carney, Johnny R
Richardson, John
Smith, Linda L
Reed, George
Wills, Andrew
Taylor, Don
Theriot, Rowena
James, Greg
Ware, lva
Deweese, Warren
Simpson, Don E
Simpson, Christopher M
Smith, Jerry
Willis, Lawrence
Richardson, Robert
Simons, Gary K
Martin, Paula
Davis, CharlesR
LeBlanc, Nevils
Munley, Emmett
Patterson, Lonnie
Jackson, Bradley
Grimes, Lanny
Hoggart, David
Bell, Anthony

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Williams, Carl N
2 Holliman, Mykel
3 Connell, Jason
4 Wesley, Tyrone
5 Boyd, Troy
6 Morrillia, Jim
7 Deal, Eric
8 Lewis, Corey
9 Watts, Carl
10 Atkinson, Johnny
11 Green, Vincent
12 Contreras, Nick
12 Doole, Daniel
14 Gocher, CL
14 Daigle, Ryne
16 McCurry, Joey
17 Clements, David

Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing
SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

52
220
241
257
369
406
413
414
502

35

57

82
335
335
406
521

68
158
218
249
271
387
394
409
428
446
507

$33,822.01

Entry
484
530

16
377
325
315

13
464
188
170
315
285
485
131
217
234

52

687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
687
686
686
686
686
686
686
686
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685

783
773
768
754
751
748
747
741
739
736
728
728
727
727
726
724

$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$33.56
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09
$29.09

Prize
$400.00
$240.00
$227.00
$215.00
$203.00
$192.00
$183.00
$174.00
$164.00
$156.00
$148.00
$137.50
$137.50
$125.50
$125.50
$117.00
$107.33

Sherwood, AR
Murfreeshoro, TN
Natchitoches, LA
Bartlett, TN
Houston, TX
Memphis, TN
Cynthiana, KY
Georgetown, KY
Central, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Houston, TX
Louisville, MS
Stone Mountain, GA
Stone Mountain, GA
Memphis, TN
Pine Bluff, AR
Duncanville, TX
San Antonio, TX
Lafayette, LA
Decatur, AL

Lake Charles, LA
Fort Worth, TX
Anniston, AL
Pine Bluff, AR
Pearl, MS
Laplace, LA

Fort Benning, GA

From
Southaven, MS
Memphis, TN
Cordova, TN
Lafayette, LA
Pearland, TX
Louisville, KY
Hoover, AL
Oakland, TN
Arlington, TN
Huntsville, AL
Louisville, KY
Milton, FL
Southaven, MS
Atlanta, GA
Lafayette, LA
Frankfort, KY
Sherwood, AR
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019

Sorted By Event, Division
17 Dupree, Donald 103 724 $107.33 Ft Walton Beach, FL
17 Borden, Mike 407 724 $107.33 Cdera AL
20 Stanton, Steve 340 720 $99.00 Ft. Smith, AR
21 Brewer, Michael 530 718 $94.00 Memphis, TN
22 Gass, Daniel 352 716 $89.50 Boyle, MS
22 Smith, Jabre 506 716 $89.50 Fort Benning, GA
24 Johnson, David A 295 715 $83.00 Jacksonville, AR
24 Craley, Rich 336 715 $83.00 West Memphis, AR
26 Knight, Ashton 259 714 $76.50 Oeakland, TN
26 Maxwell, Kenneth 460 714 $76.50 Memphis, TN
28 Bramlett, Stephen 254 713 $73.00 Bartlett, TN
29 Garrett, Timothy 315 712 $70.00 Louisville, KY
30 Kramer, Brian 420 710 $66.50 Germantown, TN
30 Washington, Lawrence E 504 710 $66.50 Fort Benning, GA
32 Howard, Daryl 171 708 $64.00 Huntsville, AL
33 Clouthier, Sean 268 707 $61.00 Lake Charles, LA
33 Gosha, Bobby 504 707 $61.00 Fort Benning, GA
35 Smith, Y ul 461 706 $56.50 Cordova, TN
35 Holliman, Josh 486 706 $56.50 Southaven, MS
37 Baker, Chris 12 704 $54.00 Hoover, AL
38 McClatchey, Columbus 534 703 $52.00 Cordova, TN
39 Dooley, Timothy 260 702 $51.00 Spior, OK
40 Goodrich, Rich 182 701 $47.67 Oakland, TN
40 Borden, Dale 407 701 $47.67 Caera, AL
40 Lewis, Michael 420 701 $47.67 Germantown, TN
43 Baggett, Jonathan 523 700 $45.00 Atoka, TN
44 Harkness, Donald 4 699 $43.00 Pearland, TX
45 Childree, Aaron 284 698 $42.00 Milton, FL
46 Prather, Kristopher 283 697 $40.00 Milton, FL
46 Patterson, Tim 315 697 $40.00 Louisville, KY
48 Turner, Adam 58 696 $37.50 Houston, TX
48 Espy, Kevin 530 696 $37.50 Memphis, TN
50 LeJeune, Boyce 325 695 $36.00 Pearland, TX
51 Snee, Greg 145 693 $34.00 Denham Springs, LA
51 Saale, Mark 146 693 $34.00 Denham Springs, LA
53 Darden, Alan 407 692 $32.00 Calera, AL
54 Turberville, Drew 549 691 $31.00 Tupelo, MS
55 Mose, Johnny 90 690 $30.00 Mobile, AL
55 Williams, Michael L 484 690 $30.00 Southaven, MS
57 Berish, Tommy 464 689 $28.00 Osakland, TN
58 Drysdale, Adam 103 688 $26.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL
58 Daly, Thomas 254 688 $26.00 Bartlett, TN
58 Cutter, Jonathan 560 688 $26.00 Huntsville, AL
61 King, David 268 686 $24.00 LakeCharles, LA
62 Latulas, Stephon S 156 685 $22.00 San Antonio, TX
63 Prewitt, David 264 684 $22.00 Daphne, AL
64 Williston, Mike 145 683 $20.00 Denham Springs, LA
64 Nash, Rodney 484 683 $20.00 Southaven, MS
64 Bell, Anthony 507 683 $20.00 Fort Benning, GA
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
67 Willis, Lawrence 521
68 Brown, Mandy 1
68 Coomer, Josh 230
68 Corley, Kenneth 420
71 Long, Jason 312
72 Payne, Michael R 53
72 Weber, Nicholas R 448
74 Chetister, Alan 399
75 Mayhugh, Matthew 12
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,709.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,531.51
All Events Handicap, AE Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Williams, Tyler 415
2 Holliman, Mykel 530
3 Snyder, Michelle 116
4 Fils, Harold 377
5 Chambers, Jacob D 453
6 Lewis, Corey 464
7 Welch, Danny 271
8 Daly, Thomas 254
9 Latulas, Stephon S 156
10 Dedl, Eric 13
11 Olson, Corey 435
12 Long, Thomas W 208
13 Espy, Kevin 530
14 Pate, Gerald 416
15 Horton, Clayton 549
16 Watson, Antonio 219
17 Dupree, Donad 103
18 West, Steven 399
19 Boss, Wesley 140
20 Smith, Yul 461
21 Davis, Jeffery 494
21 Tramble, James 470
23 Crawford, Sean 148
24 Thompson, Gerald 458
25 Daigle, Ryne 217
26 Goss, Bobby 26
26 Williams, Justin 116
28 Turberville, Drew 549
29 Snee, Greg 268
30 Benoit, Joseph 376
31 Littleton, Leonard 124

682
681
681
681
680
678
678
677
676

$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$13.50
$13.50
$12.00
$10.50

Prize
$620.00
$372.00
$349.00
$327.00
$306.00
$288.00
$271.00
$255.00
$240.00
$227.00
$214.00
$203.00
$193.00
$183.00
$174.00
$165.00
$157.00
$150.00
$143.00
$137.00
$128.00
$128.00
$120.00
$117.00
$112.00
$106.00
$106.00
$100.00

$97.00
$94.00
$89.00

Pine Bluff, AR
Pineville, LA
Frankfort, KY
Germantown, TN
Mabelvale, AR
Sherwood, AR
Laplace, LA

North Little Rock, AR
Hoover, AL

From

Gadsden, AL
Memphis, TN
Bartlett, TN
Lafayette, LA
Wynne, AR
Oakland, TN
Lake Charles, LA
Bartlett, TN

San Antonio, TX
Hoover, AL
Tyler, TX
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Gadsden, AL
Tupelo, MS
Murfreeshoro, TN
Ft Walton Beach, FL
North Little Rock, AR
Baton Rouge, LA
Cordova, TN
Greenville, MS
Columbia, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Winslow, AR
Lafayette, LA
Carrollton, MS
Bartlett, TN
Tupelo, MS
Lake Charles, LA
Lafayette, LA
Birmingham, AL
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
31 [rwin, Phillip 368 2,147 $89.00 Memphis, TN
33 Buchanan, Nathaniel 417 2,145 $85.00 Gadsden, AL
34 Ingram, John 417 2,141 $82.00 Gadsden, AL
35 Lee, Jordan A 248 2,139 $81.00 Decatur, AL
36 Hubbs, Paul 312 2,138 $78.00 Mabelvale, AR
37 Miller, Leonard 42 2,135 $76.00 Dadlas, TX
38 Payne, Michael R 53 2,133 $73.00 Sherwood, AR
38 Melton, Chuck 429 2,133 $73.00 Memphis, TN
40 Atkinson, Johnny 170 2,132 $70.00 Huntsville, AL
41 Bethea, James 206 2,131 $68.00 Louisville, KY
42 Cuitter, Jonathan 560 2,126 $66.00 Huntsville, AL
43 Milner, Gary 433 2,125 $63.50 Tyler, TX
43 Gosha, Bobby 504 2,125 $63.50 Fort Benning, GA
45 Baham, Mike 146 2,117 $61.00 Denham Springs, LA
46 Rinehart, Gary W 395 2,116 $59.00 Bynum, AL
47 Borden, Dale 407 2,115 $59.00 Calera AL
48 Morrillia, Jm 315 2,113 $57.00 Louisville, KY
49 Jimmerson, Jakarey 49 2,111 $56.00 Dadlas, TX
50 Miles, Jerry 73 2,109 $55.00 West Monroe, LA
51 Tudor, Aaron 460 2,107 $53.00 Memphis, TN
52 Morris, Vahid 41 2,105 $51.50 Orange, TX
52 Alford, Roderick 545 2,105 $51.50 Shreveport, LA
54 Russ, Preston 316 2,104 $49.00 Louisville, KY
55 Emerson, David 396 2,103 $47.50 Jonesboro, AR
55 Williams, Carl N 484 2,103 $47.50 Southaven, MS
57 Connell, Jason 16 2,102 $46.00 Cordova, TN
58 Starnes, Robert 79 2,101 $44.50 Richmond, TX
58 Brown, Sanitita 300 2,101 $4450 Memphis, TN
60 Lewis, Ezard 277 2,098 $43.00 Monroe, LA
61 Y azell, Jacob 431 2,097 $42.00 Versailles, KY
62 Mose, Johnny 20 2,096 $39.33 Mohile, AL
62 Wills, Andrew 413 2,096 $39.33 Cynthiana, KY
62 Harper, Troy 557 2,096 $39.33 Lauderdale, MS
65 Dunham, Christopher L 313 2,092 $37.00 Blytheville, AR
66 Walker, Wayne 231 2,088 $36.00 Frankfort, KY
67 Barkley, John 101 2,087 $34.50 Crestview, FL
67 Beck, DerisM 457 2,087 $34.50 Monroe, LA
69 Baker, Corey 244 2,086 $33.00 Collierville, TN
70 Nealon, Frankie 45 2,085 $32.50 Dadllas, TX
70 Smith, Jabre 506 2,085 $32.50 Fort Benning, GA
72 Paffumi, David 13 2,084 $30.50 Hoover, AL
72 Williston, Mike 145 2,084 $30.50 Denham Springs, LA
74 Rodgers, Dustin T 176 2,083 $29.00 Haughton, LA
75 Williams, Thomas 415 2,082 $28.00 Gadsden, AL
76 Clements, Lenny A 207 2,080 $26.00 Memphis, TN
76 Holliman, Josh 486 2,080 $26.00 Southaven, MS
76 Spells, Gabriel 555 2,080 $26.00 Lauderdae MS
79 Jackson, Janice 474 2,079 $24.00 Gautier, MS
80 Woods, Leilani 123 2,078 $22.00 Birmingham, AL
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
80 Weber, Elaine 243 2,078 $22.00 Collierville, TN
80 Reed, George 406 2,078 $22.00 Memphis, TN
83 Wever, George 205 2,077 $19.00 Louisville, KY
83 Mitchell, Molly 233 2,077 $19.00 Frankfort, KY
83 Peterson, Dave 519 2,077 $19.00 Piperton, TN
86 Shelton, Clint 241 2,076 $17.00 Natchitoches, LA
87 Prather, Kristopher 283 2,075 $15.00 Milton, FL
87 Silvestri, Scott 482 2,075 $15.00 HornlLake, MS
87 Willis, TravisJ 521 2,075 $15.00 PineBIuff, AR
90 Lewis, Michagl 420 2,074 $13.00 Germantown, TN
91 Hutfilz, Tyler 542 2,073 $12.00 Lewisburg, TN
92 Gorman, Hubert 203 2,072 $11.00 WhiteHall, AR
92 Snee, Jack 144 2,072 $11.00 Denham Springs, LA
94 Whitehead, Clarence M 175 2,071 $8.50 Haughton, LA
94 Trowbridge, Joe 209 2,071 $8.50 Millington, TN
9 Crouch, Rob 434 2,071 $8.50 Tyler, TX
A Brooks, Betty 480 2,071 $8.50 Corinth, MS
98 Washington, Lawrence E 504 2,070 $6.00 Fort Benning, GA
98 Harper, Cristina 507 2,070 $6.00 Fort Benning, GA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,862.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,862.00
All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Holliman, Mykel 530 2,301 $467.00 Memphis, TN

2 Deal, Eric 13 2,209 $281.00 Hoover, AL

3 Dupree, Donald 103 2,174 $238.00 Ft Walton Beach, FL

4 Lewis, Corey 464 2,170 $205.00 Oakland, TN

5 Snee, Greg 268 2,151 $178.00 Lake Charles, LA

6 Atkinson, Johnny 170 2,132 $148.00 Huntsville, AL

6 Hubbs, Paul 312 2,132 $148.00 Mabelvale, AR

8 Cuitter, Jonathan 560 2,126 $125.00 Huntsville, AL

9 Daigle, Ryne 217 2,124 $113.00 Lafayette, LA
10 Corley, Austin 559 2,121 $103.00 Bartlett, TN
11 Borden, Dale 407 2,115 $95.00 Calera, AL
12 Morrillia, Jim 315 2,113 $88.00 Louisville, KY
13 Williams, Carl N 484 2,103 $82.00 Southaven, MS
14 Connell, Jason 16 2,102 $76.00 Cordova, TN
15 Smith, Y ul 461 2,101 $71.00 Cordova, TN
16 Y azell, Jacob 431 2,097 $67.00 Versailles, KY
17 Baham, Mike 146 2,093 $62.00 Denham Springs, LA
18 Payne, Michagl R 53 2,085 $56.50 Sherwood, AR
18 Smith, Jabre 506 2,085 $56.50 Fort Benning, GA
20 Paffumi, David 13 2,084 $51.00 Hoover, AL
21 Prather, Kristopher 283 2,075 $49.00 Milton, FL
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SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

22 Washington, Lawrence E 504 2,070 $45.00 Fort Benning, GA
23 Baker, Chris 12 2,064 $42.00 Hoover, AL
24 Dooley, Timothy 260 2,062 $39.00 Spior, OK
25 Craley, Rich 336 2,060 $36.00 West Memphis, AR
26 Prewitt, David 264 2,059 $33.00 Daphne, AL
27 Holliman, Josh 486 2,056 $30.00 Southaven, MS
28 Starnes, Robert 79 2,053 $26.00 Richmond, TX
29 Welch, Danny 271 2,046 $23.00 Lake Charles, LA
30 Kegler, Joseph 505 2,045 $20.00 Fort Benning, GA
31 Lewis, Michagl 420 2,044 $18.00 Germantown, TN
32 Lewis, Justin 19 2,041 $15.00 Warner Robins, GA
33 Contreras, Nick 285 2,039 $12.00 Milton, FL
34 Kramer, Brian 420 2,038 $9.00 Germantown, TN
35 Brewer, Michagl 530 2,037 $6.00 Memphis, TN

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $3,114.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,114.00

Senior All Events, Sr. All Events Hamdocap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Fils, Harold 377 2,288 $629.50 Lafayette, LA
2 Welch, Danny 271 2,238 $377.00 LakeCharles, LA
3 Pate, Gerald 416 2,184 $286.00 Gadsden, AL
4 Goss, Bobby 26 2,153 $223.00 Carrollton, MS
5 Ingram, John 417 2,141 $181.00 Gadsden, AL
6 Miller, Leonard 42 2,135 $151.00 Dallas, TX
7 Payne, Michagl R 53 2,133 $131.00 Sherwood, AR
8 Bethea, James 206 2,131 $116.00 Louisville, KY
9 Milner, Gary 433 2,125 $101.00 Tyler, TX
9 Gosha, Bobby 504 2,125 $101.00 Fort Benning, GA
11 Miles, Jerry 73 2,109 $90.00 West Monroe, LA
12 Emerson, David 396 2,103 $86.00 Jonesboro, AR
13 Lewis, Ezard 277 2,098 $81.00 Monroe, LA
14 Mose, Johnny 90 2,096 $78.00 Mobile, AL
15 Barkley, John 101 2,087 $75.00 Crestview, FL
16 Nealon, Frankie 45 2,085 $71.00 Dadlas, TX
17 Clements, Lenny A 207 2,080 $69.00 Memphis, TN
18 Jackson, Janice 474 2,079 $66.00 Gautier, MS
19 Reed, George 406 2,078 $64.00 Memphis, TN
20 Wever, George 205 2,077 $59.00 Louisville, KY
20 Peterson, Dave 519 2,077 $59.00 Piperton, TN
22 Whitehead, Clarence M 175 2,071 $51.00 Haughton, LA
22 Trowbridge, Joe 209 2,071 $51.00 Millington, TN
22 Crouch, Rob 434 2,071 $51.00 Tyler, TX
22 Brooks, Betty 480 2,071 $51.00 Corinth, MS
26 Peters, Mary Ann 24 2,069 $45.00 San Antonio, TX
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
27 Dooley, Timothy 260 2,068 $42.00 Spior, OK
28 Ware, Iva 57 2,065 $39.00 Houston, TX
29 Smith, Lawrence 494 2,064 $37.00 Greenville, MS
30 Smith, Percy 130 2,061 $34.00 Atlanta, GA
31 Kennedy, CurtisC 157 2,052 $32.00 San Antonio, TX
32 Maxwell, Kenneth 364 2,048 $29.00 Memphis, TN
33 King, LeslieC 29 2,046 $27.00 New lberia, LA
34 Gibson, Jerry 43 2,045 $24.00 Dallas, TX
35 Scoggins, Mike 182 2,044 $20.00 Oekland, TN
35 Watts, Carl 188 2,044 $20.00 Arlington, TN
37 Adams, DaneitaH 193 2,043 $16.00 Bossier City, LA
38 Taylor, Don 414 2,042 $14.00 Georgetown, KY
39 Gates, C. Wayne 85 2,039 $11.00 Benton, LA
40 Stringfellow, Anna 118 2,038 $7.50 Memphis, TN
40 Muhammad, Robert 280 2,038 $7.50 Natchez, MS
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,703.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,703.50
Senior Singles, Sr. Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Pate, Gerald 416 874 $694.00 Gadsden, AL

2 Fils, Harold 377 786 $416.00 Lafayette, LA

3 Marro, James 80 77 $365.00 Katy, TX

4 Flowers, Charles 280 776 $322.00 Natchez, MS

5 Wesley, Tyrone 377 773 $285.00 Lafayette, LA

6 Watts, Carl 188 757 $254.00 Arlington, TN

7 Peterson, Dave 519 752 $226.00 Piperton, TN

8 Hubbard, Jack W 320 751 $203.00 Caruthersville, MO

9 Adams, DaneitaH 193 745 $183.00 Bossier City, LA
10 Mose, Johnny 20 744 $158.50 Mohile, AL
10 Barkley, John 101 744 $158.50 Crestview, FL
12 Clements, David 52 742 $138.00 Sherwood, AR
13 Turner, Adam 58 741 $127.00 Houston, TX
14 Gosha, Bobby 504 739 $119.00 Fort Benning, GA
15 Ruffin, Lee 377 736 $111.00 Lafayette, LA
16 Mannie, Wayne 377 735 $103.00 Lafayette, LA
17 Milner, Gary 433 732 $94.50 Tyler, TX
17 Maxwell, Kenneth 460 732 $94.50 Memphis, TN
19 Smith, Shaffer 220 731 $87.00 Murfreeshoro, TN
20 Dalida, Michael 189 728 $81.00 Huntsville, AL
20 Sager, Stanlene 505 728 $81.00 Fort Benning, GA
22 Gocher, CL 131 127 $75.50 Atlanta, GA
22 Peters, Mary Ann 24 727 $75.50 San Antonio, TX
24 Hicks, Ardise a7 722 $71.00 Dadlas, TX
25 Whitehead, Clarence M 175 721 $69.00 Haughton, LA

Final Prize Listing Apr 26,2019 09:35 AM Page 18 of 20



Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division
26 Gates, C. Wayne 85 719 $66.00 Benton, LA
27 Ames, Donald 168 717 $65.00 Memphis, TN
28 Miles, Jerry 73 716 $61.66 West Monroe, LA
28 White, Craig 257 716 $61.67 Bartlett, TN
28 Chandler, Lee 382 716 $61.67 Germantown, TN
31 Malecki, DJ 382 715 $59.00 Germantown, TN
32 Trowbridge, Joe 209 713 $58.00 Millington, TN
33 Reeves, Ken J 101 712 $56.00 Crestview, FL
33 Smith, Lawrence 494 712 $56.00 Greenville, MS
35 Nealon, Frankie 45 710 $53.34 Dadlas, TX
35 Tavarez, |sobelle 93 710 $53.33 Ft Walton Beach, FL
35 Jackson, Janice 474 710 $53.33 Gautier, MS
38 Saale, Mark 146 709 $51.00 Denham Springs, LA
39 Lewis, Ezard 277 708 $51.00 Monroe, LA
40 Wood, Bennett A 167 707 $49.50 Galveston, TX
40 Coleman, Basil 341 707 $49.50 Cordova, TN
42 Snee, Greg 145 706 $48.00 Denham Springs, LA
43 Applewnhite, Teab 47 705 $46.25 Dadlas, TX
Graham, Cheri 227 705 $46.25 Frankfort, KY
Hall, Richard L 247 705 $46.25 Bossier City, LA
Brooks, Betty 480 705 $46.25 Corinth, MS
47 Rice, Joseph E 85 704 $42.25 Benton, LA
47 Smith, Percy 130 704 $42.25 Atlanta, GA
47 Dooley, Timothy 260 704 $42.25 Spior, OK
47 Vickery, James 484 704 $42.25 Southaven, MS
51 Harlan, Gary 204 703 $40.00 Pensacola, FL
52 Burchfield, Wanda 26 702 $39.00 Carrollton, MS
52 Griffin, Marsha 166 702 $39.00 Galveston, TX
52 Welch, Danny 271 702 $39.00 Lake Charles, LA
55 Murphy, Forice 9 701 $36.67 Katy, TX
55 Leavell, Daniel 35 701 $36.67 Vicksburg, MS
55 Goodrich, Rich 182 701 $36.67 Oeakland, TN
58 Hill, John 276 700 $34.50 Monroe, LA
58 McVey, Terry M 320 700 $34.50 Caruthersville, MO
60 Starkey, Jeffrey J 79 698 $33.50 Richmond, TX
60 Wilson, Greg 252 698 $33.50 Dallas, GA
62 Potash, Rick 499 697 $32.00 Kennedy, AL
63 Cummins, Brenda 235 696 $31.00 Frankfort, KY
64 Cobbs, Pete 219 695 $30.50 Murfreesboro, TN
64 Crouch, Rab 434 695 $30.50 Tyler, TX
66 Payne, Michael R 53 694 $29.00 Sherwood, AR
67 Goss, Bobby 26 692 $26.80 Carrollton, MS
67 Miller, Leonard 42 692 $26.80 Dallas, TX
67 Draeger, Larry 204 692 $26.80 Pensacola, FL
67 Williams, Freddie 386 692 $26.80 Memphis, TN
67 Mitchell, Oliver 8 692 $26.80 OliveBranch, MS
72 Wilson, Samuel R 37 691 $24.00 Haughton, LA
72 Johnson, George 261 691 $24.00 Spior, OK
74 Berg, David 149 690 $21.75 Baton Rouge, LA
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Southern Bowling 2019
Final Prize Listing

SBC Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

74 Ramsey, Mike W 381 690 $21.75 Forrest City, AR
74 Johnson, Dorothy 432 690 $21.75 Tyler, TX
74 Tatum, Charles 434 690 $21.75 Tyler, TX
78 Bethea, James 206 689 $20.00 Louisville, KY
79 Scoggins, Mike 182 688 $19.00 Oekland, TN
80 Coallins, Diana 220 687 $17.25 Murfreesboro, TN
80 Richardson, John 257 687 $17.25 Bartlett, TN
80 Reed, George 406 687 $17.25 Memphis, TN
80 Taylor, Don 414 687 $17.25 Georgetown, KY
84 Ware, lva 57 686 $15.00 Houston, TX
84 Willis, Lawrence 521 686 $15.00 PineBIuff, AR
86 Martin, Paula 218 685 $12.75 Lafayette, LA
86 Davis, CharlesR 249 685 $12.75 Decatur, AL
86 LeBlanc, Nevils 271 685 $12.75 LakeCharles, LA
86 Grimes, Lanny 428 685 $12.75 Pearl, MS
90 Emerson, David 396 684 $11.00 Joneshoro, AR
91 Leon, Willie (Buster) 475 683 $10.00 Gautier, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,935.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,935.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $144,711.01
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